
AGENDA

UK USER
MEETING

PART 1: 2 July 2025

9:00AM

10:15AM

11:00AM

11:45AM

1:00PM

10:00AM

12:30PM

9:15AM

9:15AM

11:00AM

11:45AM

12:30PM

10:15AM

1:00 PM

10:00AM

Brief Introduction and Welcome

COFFEE BREAK

A UK Regulatory Catch Up

Converting EU to UK Data, Saving Time with the New
UK Module (Manual & Automation)

LUNCH BREAK

ExESS Fundamentals

How to Handle SDS Management and Distribution in
Accordance with EU and UK REACH (PubliChem)

Optimizing Grid Layouts to Improve ExESS
Functionality

2:00 PM



AGENDA

UK USER
MEETING

PART 2: 2 July 2025

2:00PM

4:00PM

3:15PM

3:00PM

4:30 PM

4:00PM

Breakout Session

Upcoming in ExESS and Recent Updates

Thank You's and Goodbyes

3:00PM
COFFEE BREAK3:15 PM


