

UK USER MEETING

PART 1: 2 July 2025

AGENDA

9:00 ^{AM}	9:15 ^{AM}	Brief Introduction and Welcome
9:15 ^{AM}	10:00 ^{AM}	ExESS Fundamentals
10:00 ^{AM}	10:15 ^{AM}	COFFEE BREAK
10:15 ^{AM}	11:00 ^{AM}	How to Handle SDS Management and Distribution in Accordance with EU and UK REACH (PubliChem)
11:00 ^{AM}	11:45 ^{AM}	A UK Regulatory Catch Up
11:45 ^{AM}	12:30 ^{PM}	Converting EU to UK Data, Saving Time with the New UK Module (Manual & Automation)
12:30 ^{PM}	1:00 PM	Optimizing Grid Layouts to Improve ExESS Functionality
1:00 ^{PM}	2:00 PM	LUNCH BREAK





UK USER MEETING

PART 2: 2 July 2025

AGENDA

2:00 ^{PM}	3:00 ^{PM}	Breakout Session
3:00 ^{PM}	3:15 PM	COFFEE BREAK
3:15 ^{PM}	4:00 ^{PM}	Upcoming in ExESS and Recent Updates
4:00 ^{PM}	4:30 PM	Thank You's and Goodbyes